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Rcpcrt Suppßci by AmUm
APPLES; 1.00-7.00 X BU.. 100-9.00

BU.
BEANS: GREEN 130-7.00 K BU.;

YELLOW 3.30-1.00 X BU.
BROCCOLI: 1.00-2.73 X BU..

1.00-3.00 BU.
CABBAGE: .20-.4S HEAD, 2.00-4JO

BOX, 3.00 BAG.
CAULIFLOWER: 13-110 BA.
CHESTNUTS; 3.00-2710 BOX.
CUCUMBERS: .30-2.30 XBU.,

1.30-3.30 BU.
EGGPLANT; .73-3.00 X BU.
EGGS: .43-.BS DOZ.
ENDIVE: 4.30 BU.
GARLIC: .60-1.40 LB.
GRAPES: 100 BOX.
HICKORY NUTS; 1.50-7.00 FLAT.
ONIONS: 100-4.00 X BU., .73-1.3010

LBS.
ORNAMENTALS: CORN SHOCKS

1.30BACH; GOURDS .10 BA.. .70-3.00
X BU.. 1.30-4.00 BU., 20.00 BIN;
GOOSE, SNAKE AND BIRD GOURDS
.10-110 BA.; INDIAN CORN .13-110
EA.; INDIAN FINGERS BA. .10-13;
POPCORN 13EA.;PUMPKINS BYTHE
LB. 06-.13, 13X10-80.00 BIN; FACE
SMALL .03-13,LOB. .10-11X», GIANT
1.73-10.00; JACK-BE-LJTTLE 1.50-4.00
Vi BU. 1.73-B.3OBU;NECK.IO-2.758A.;
PAINTED 1.00-310 BA.; PIE 15-1.00;
DISPLAYS 1.10-13.00; DECORATED
BROOMS 1.00; DRESSED GOURDS
1.75-2.30 EA.; WREATHS 3.00-S.00;

For over 30 i...Tdmark
Lease financing for the farm

and rural marketplace
• New Buildings

• New & used Equipment
• Vehicles

Telmark Inc. 800-451-3322

SCARECROWS: 3.00-10.00
PARSLEY: 1.23-3.00 X BU.
PEARS: 2.00-6.00 X BU.. 710-1000

BU.
PEPPERS: 10-413 X BU.. 1.00-8.30

BU.; HOT 1.00-310 X BU.. 1.506.30
FLAT. 10-1.90 BUNCH.

PLUMS: 5.00-7.50 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: 1.30-3.30 X BU..

1.30-5.00 SO LBS., .40-.6S 3 LB.
RED BEETS: CUT IXXMIO
SQUASH: ACORN: 1.00415 KBU

ANDEACH .15;BUTTERNUT 1.003.00
X 8U„213-4108U..10BACH;SUM-
MER .73-2XIO BA

SWEETPOTATOES: 1.007.00 X BU.
TOMATOES: CHERRY 1.00100 12

PINT FLAT; 1.001000 23 LBS.
TURNIPS; 110310 X BU.
WINTER RADISH: 3105.00 X BU.
WALNUTS: 7.0021.00 X BU.
ZUCCHINI: 1007.00 X BU.
CUT FLOWERS: 3.304.30 BUCKET.
DRIED FLOWERS: 100 BOXED.
HANGING BASKETS: 10
MUMS: 13-110
POTS AND PLANTERS: 1017.00
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARB

TUESDAY AND THURSDAY AT 930;
SATURDAY AT 9 WITH HAY AND
STRAW.

Southern Maryland
Regional

Farmers* Market
Md. 20623

Octet*- 9-11 UK
BEANS: GREEN 3.009.00 BU.;

OTHER 6.0013.00.
CUCUMBERS: MED. 1.50-6.00,

LARGE 3.50-4.00, BOTH 1 1/9 BU.;
OTHER 350-S.SO. MED. 2.00-4.50 K

BU.; PICKLES 3.00-5.00.
BOOPLANT: OTHER 2.75-4.30 1 1/9

BU.
GREENS: COLLARDS 315; KALB

3.23, BOTH IS LB. BOX.
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 130-5.00,

LOE3JO4JQ.EX.LARGBSJO,ALLI
1/9BU.; OTHER 1004.00;HABANBRO
3.304.00; SPECIALTY 3JO-3.00.

POTATOES: RED 4.23 M BU.,
130-4.00 50 LBS.; WHITE 3.75 K BU.,
1754.00 SO LBS; OTHER 130

PUMPKINS: BULK SM. .10-100,
MED. .25-3.00, LOB. 1.10-1130; BULK
MIXED .30.95; MIXED BY LB. 150;
MINIATURE 1005.00 K BU.; MINI
7.0013 JO 1 1/9 BU.; HAND PAINTED
1.25-1100;ORNAMENTAL 2.004.00Vi

BU.. .35-515 BU.
NECK GOURDS .15-3.00
SQUASH: PATTY PAN 1.503.00 Vt

BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNBCK
1009.00 H BU.; GREEN ZUCCHINI
3.507.50 V 4 BU.; SUMMER 3.007.00;
AOMIN 115-515 1 1/9BU.; BUTTER-
NUT IJO3JOI 1/9 BU.; TURKS TUR-
BAN JO.4S BA.; WINTER, OTHER
.103X10

SWEETPOTATOES: #13.007.008U.,
42 3.00000 BU.. OTHERS 5.5010.00

TOMATOES: MED. 16.00, LOB
4.00-17.00 25 LBS. BACH.

TURNIPS; 1.40415.
APPLES; SM. 2.30-3.50, MED.

3.50-5.00. LGB. 3.00-6.25, OTHER

Leesport Farmer’s Market, Inc.
Leesport, Pa (610) 926-1307

SPECIAL
FEEDER CATTLE SALE

(Approximately 400 Head)
• Consignments Welcome

Refreshments Available
FRIDAY. OCT. 27. 1995

7:30 P.M. BUI Weist

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
Custom Design And Construction 0f...

Broiler Houses, Pole Barns, Dairy Barns,
Heifer Facilties, Horse Bams, Equipment Sheds Etc.

Broiler
House

Heifer & Beef
Barn Featuring

Ventilated
Curtains

8 ft. Deep Pit with Waffle
Slats & Rubber Dust Mattresses.

3 Row
Freestall

Barn

WE BUILD IN PA, MD, DE & NJ

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557

(717) 354-4740 • Phil Van Lieu Home: (717) 259-9077

3.005.00, ALL Vt BU.
PEACHES: OTHER 100-5.00.
APPLE ODER: 1.70135.
PEARS; OTHER 6JOOOOI
FLOWERING CABBAGE AND

KALB: r POT 1401.90
FLOWERS; FRESH 1.002.00 20

STEMS; CUT AND DRIED .70
INDIAN CORN: .2S-1.10 IS

BUNCHES, 13-JO 20 BUNCHES;
PAPOOSE .3S-.SS 30 BUNCHES;
OTHER .QS-JS.

MUMS: 4"POT 1.00,8" .7S-170,10"
POT 1.00130, OTHER 1.003.00

CORN STALKS: 1.00 12 BUNCHES.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
OCTOBER 19, 1995

ONIONS AND POTATOES
--ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Gnnex GA SO lb ctni jbo oid cond 8.00
NEW CROP Yellow CO 50 lbilu cal 9.00
jbo 7.50-8.00 moMly 7.50 fr cond 7.00 UT
50 lbtki jbo7.50-8.00 WA SO lb iki col
8.00-9.00 Globe Type NY SO lb ikt med
4.50-7.00 Speniih Hybrid ID/ORSOlbiki
jbo 7.00-7.50 Red ID/OR 25 lb iki jbo

Lancaatar Farming, Saturday, Octobar 21, 1995-Al5

10.00NY25 lb ikijbo 8.00-10.00l|e 9.00
med 6.00-7.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROPRunet Burbank ID
bid 10S-Ib flmbgi non izA 9.00SO lbcim
70* 17.00-18.00 80* 17.00-18.00 90*
13.50- 100* 11.50-12.00 120* 11.00
Norkouh CD Prince Edward bland bid 10
5-lb flmbg*non >zA 7.00 ID50 lbcin* 60*
14.00- 70* 15.50-16.00 80*
16.00- moldy 16.00 few 17.00 occ
15.00 90* 13.00-13.50 100* 11.00-11 *0
moldy 11.00 norqueen 80* 16.00-16.50
few 17.00 90* 13.00-13.50 100*
11.00- WI 50 lb cm* 70* 14.00 80*
14.00 90* 12.00 100* 11.00 Round Red
MN/ND SO lb ik* 8.00-8.50 iz B
11.50- cteamen fr oond 12.00NY 50
lb ik* fair appear 5.50 izB fair appear 8.50
Round White CDPrince Edward bland 50
lb ik*5.50-5.75LI 50 lb ik*4.50-5.50few
5.75 NJ 50 lb ik* 4.50-5.00 mottly 4.50
4.00 NY 50 lbik* 5.75-6.00fr appear 5.00
Ige 6.00-6.50 moldy 6.00-6.25

WHOLESALE & RETAIL

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717-272-8943


